
Our LAdy of Mount Carmel

Varsity Baseball 2018

Day Month Date Location Opponent Time

Sat March 10 @ Archbishop Curley 2:00

Mon March 12 @ Perry Hall Christian 4:00

Wed March 14 @ Concordia Prep 4:00

Thurs March 15 @ Chapelgate 4:00

Mon March 19 @ St. Vincent Pallotti* 4:00 Panther Park

Wed March 21 vs Park* 4:00

Fri March 23 @ Severn* 4:00 Kinder Park

Mon March 26 vs St. John's Catholic Prep* 4:00

Wed March 28 @ Boys Latin* 4:15

Tues April 3 vs Friends* 4:00

Thurs April 5 @ Gerstell* 4:00

Fri. April 6 vs Indian Creek 4:00

Sat April 7 MIAA Make Up Day

Mon April 9 vs Glenelg Country* 4:00

Wed April 11 @ Annapolis Christian* 4:15 Gambrills Athletic Center

Fri April 13 vs St. Vincent Pallotti* 4:00

Tues April 17 @ Park* 4:15 Sugar Campus

Thurs April 19 vs Severn* 4:00

Sat April 21 MIAA Make Up Day

Mon April 23 @ St. John's Catholic Prep* 4:00 McCurdy Field

Wed April 25 vs Boys Latin* 4:00

Fri April 27 @ Friends* 4:15 Medfield Heights

Tues May 1 vs Gerstell* 4:00

Thurs. May 3 @ Glenelg Country* 4:15

Sat May 5 MIAA Make Up Day

Tues May 8 vs Annapolis Christian* 4:00

Fri-Fri May 11--18 MIAA Play-offs

Sun-Mon May 20-21 MIAA Championship Harford Community College

* Denotes MIAA League Game

Home games at Renaissance Park


